
FIELDS R1 Ridgely MS
OH Orchard Hills Park

Towson 1 White Oak
Towson 2 Carver
Towson3 Towson HS

NORTH DIVISION
# Team
1 LTRC- Braves
2 LTRC- Padres
3 LTRC- Orioles
4 TRC- Mariners
5 TRC- Blue Jays
6 TRC- Rays
7 TRC- Diamondbacks
8 TRC 13U (potential scrimmage)

OH R1 White Oak Carver Towson HS BYE
Mon 4/17/2023 6 v 1 2 v 3 7 v 5 4 (scrimmage) 4
Thur 4/20/23 5 v 2 7 v 1 3 v 4 6
Mon 4/24/23 1 (scrimmage) 6 v 3 4 v 5 2 v 7 1
Thur 4/27/23 6 v 2 5 v 3 1 v 4 7
Mon 5/1/23 2 (scrimmage) 7 v 3 1 v 5 6 v 4 2
Thur 5/4/23 3 v 1 4 v 2 7 v 6 5
Mon 5/8/23 3 (scrimmage) 1 v 2 4 v 7 6 v 5 3
Thur 5/11/23 1 (bye) 7 v 2 5 v 4 3 v 6 1
Mon 5/15/23 1 v 7 4 v 3 2 v 5 6 (scrimmage) 6
Thur 5/18/23 3 v 2 1 v 6 5 v 7 4 4
Mon 5/22/23 3 v 5 4 v 1 2 v 6 7 (scrimmage) 7
Thur 5/25/23 2 (bye) 5 v 1 4 v 6 3 v 7 2
Mon 5/29/23 Memorial Day No Games
Thur 6/1/23 3 (bye) 2 v 1 7 v 4 5 v 6 3
Mon 6/5/23 1 v 3 2 v 4 6 v 7 5 (scrimmage) 5

PLAYOFFS
Thur 6/8/23 TBD TBD TBD TBD
Mon 6/12/23 TBD TBD TBD TBD
Thur 6/15/23 TBD TBD TBD TBD

First team listed is the visiting team and sits on the first base side.
All games start at 6 pm
Visiting team warmup is 5:20 - 5:40
Home team warmup is 5:40 - 6:00

2023 Inter-Rec Council 13-15 Schedule


